
 

2026 Collective Property Auction Dates 
 

Wednesday 18th February 

Wednesday 25th March 

Wednesday 22nd April 

Wednesday 27th May 

Wednesday 24th June 

Wednesday 29th July 

Wednesday 2nd September 

Wednesday 7th October 

Wednesday 11th November 

Wednesday 9th December 


